


Youth Authors and Illustrators

Robert Liu-Trujillo
Wed., Oct. 9, 4 p.m., Collaboration between Latino 
Task Force and Excelsior Branch at Casa de Apoyo: 
4834 Mission Street 94112

Sendy Santamaria
Thurs., Oct. 10, 3 p.m., Portola Branch
Sat., Nov. 16, 1 p.m., Visitacion Valley 
Branch



Youth Music and Stories

René y Familia
Fri., Nov. 8, 3:30 p.m., Chinatown Branch

Cascada de Flores
Sat., Oct. 19, 2 p.m., 
Ortega Branch



Youth and Intergenerational Crafts

Rachel-Anne Palacios
Papel Amate
Sat., Oct. 5, 11 a.m., West 
Portal Branch

Model Magic Alibrijes
Sat., Oct. 5, 2 p.m., 
Collaboration between 
Mission Arts Center & 
Mission Branch, at Mission 
Arts Center: 745 Treat 
Avenue, 94110



Youth Librarian-led Events





Argentine Tango With Camille Cusumano

Sat. Sept. 21, 2 p.m.

Western Addition 
Branch

Sat. Sept. 28, 2 p.m.

Ingleside Branch



FRI., OCT. 18, 3-4:30 PM
BAYVIEW BRANCH LIBRARY

Workshop: Sip & Paint with Artist 
Eugene Rodríguez 

SUN., OCT. 27, 2-3:30 PM
PARKSIDE BRANCH LIBRARY



SAT., SEPT. 14, 2 PM
EUREKA VALLEY BRANCH LIBRARY

San Francisco Public Library Presents

Workshop: Screen 
Printing & Collage
with artist 
Calixto Robles

SAT., SEPT. 18, 6 PM
GLEN PARK BRANCH LIBRARY



4th Annual Poesía en la Biblioteca 
Wed., Sept. 11, Noon



LOS GUARDIANES DEL MAÍZ 

Sat., Sept. 14, 2 p.m., 
Main Library, Koret Auditorium

FILM SCREENING & PANEL 
DISCUSSION

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC LIBRARY PRESENTS

with Gustavo Vazquez, Yira Vallejo, 
Jonathan Barbieri & Daniela Tabora







Bernal Community Día de los Muertos
with Calixto Robles and René y Familia

Sun., Oct. 27, 3 p.m.
Bernal Heights Branch



Thank you for your time


